listed Company of Pakistan having operations at 48 locations and fields in all the four 

provinces, intends to hire services for its operations. The details about the company can be 

obtained from website http://www.ogdcl.com  

2- Sealed bids in duplicate along with prescribed Bid Bond for amount PKR. 26,000/- (Twenty 

six thousand only)from a Scheduled Bank or branch of foreign bank operating in Pakistan of 

the quoted FOR value are invited for the procurement of the given below items under 

Competitive Bidding Procedure on Single Stage Two Envelope Bidding System. Terms and